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OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
DREAM HOME

$25,000
Natural pink atone, view home with over 2000 q. ft. With dbl. gar., 2 tile bath,

lovely yard Si auto, sprinkling system. Thl a home that i usually found only
in picture book.

$18,000
College Heights, all large room In thl very well const, view home. S BR, den,
wall to wall carpet, dble. plumbing, dole, garage it many other fine features.

$17,500
Felroak Way view home. 3 large BR,
dble, garage. FHA coiutt. of the floet

JUST $2500 AND SOME WORK
Will finish thl little house located on
the McClay Rd. It come with 3 larre
lot one can be sold off). Remember,
Just $3500.

CUTE HOME ON ABRAMS AVE.
Drive by and look at the outside we
have th key to show you thru). The ad-
dress Is 92 Abranu, It has one bedroom
down with 1 up. The lot 66x173, It ha
a nice yard and a good chicken house.
$7500 the price.

THE HOUSE WITH THE YELLOW DOOR
Brand new 6 atractlve room plus full
bath and convenient utility room, hard-
wood floor throughout, fireplace. The

lot 78x100, the add res 1560 Pearl St.
See u about the price.

LEE

OHMART &

Eve. Ph. -

$9,850
Drive by 196 6. 23rd and aee the best buy In town In a 3 BR home with full btnt.
Clean St neat throughout. If you want chooU, bu, St store close thl will pelaae
you.

$9,500
Three BR, eight year old home In excellent North location. Lovely landscaping,
lot of family fruit it berries tt dandy acre of ground.

$5,000
One acre on paved rd. North. Neat 3 BR homa. Excellent terms to right party, St
Immediate possession.

$2,850 OUR BEST BUYS
0800 FULL PRICE for thl cut 3 bed rm. home, lg. lv. rm.. fireplace, hwd. floor,

bath. baement furnace, very clean, choice location, paved st. Call Ray Davis.
$5500 HOMF A INCOME 2 bed rm., lv. rm., kit., batn down. 3 rm. apt. up,

separate entrances, basement, trays, elec. water heater, paved St., very good.
Call Ray Davis.

$9300 Buy thl very good 4 bed rm home lust off State St., lg. Jr., fireplace, D.

rm., bimt., auto oil furnace, lg. lot, fruit A nuts, wonderful location. Term.
Call Rav Davis.

tfSSO Unfinished 2 bed rm. home with semi bsmt.. Insulation In, lv, qtrs. In
Call Ivan Slvers,

98B00 Ten acres prunes A pears, new one bed rm. homa, good view, close In on
oil road. Call Ivan Slver.

$8400 HOME A INCOME, kit., bd. rm., lv. rm., utility down, 3 rm. apt. up, some
furniture goes, terms. Call Ivar Slvers.

$10,300 Good solid home on N 2fth St., 3 lg. bed rms. A child' rm. with
built in bunk, dining rm., fireplace, hwd. floors, bsmt., sawdust furnace,
lovely back yd. A garden apot, near high school A Englewood grade school.
Call Geo. Walter.

$8500 One of those new low type, with pleasing design, att. gar., 2 bed rm., hwd.
floors, pretty kitchen with bar, on M A, E., nice lawn. Call Geo. Walters,

GEO. A. WALTERS, REALTOR
960 S. Commercial Phone 23849

Eve. Phone: Ray Devi Ivar Slvers - Geo. Walters cl04

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

SMALL ACREAGE TRACTS
Small acreage tracts all In filberts, ranging from 1 acre to 2 i acre. Located on
paved road, 4 mile out. Close to school. Prices from $1,250 to $2,250. TERMS. Call
O. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.

TODAY'S BEST
Located at 853 N. Commercial St. A large Dutch Colonial with 4 bdrm. plus den,
open staircase, liv. rm., din. rm brkfst. nook, fireplace, hdwd. firs., bath
down full bath up, lge. lot, dble. garage. Short walking distance to center bt town.
No. 3 zone. Price reduced from $ 16,000 to $10,750. Call Roy Ferris.

IDEAL CLINIC LOCATION
Close-i- N. Capitol Street, cottaze arrangement, parking lot, easy access. FOR.
LEASE ONLY. Call Cob urn L. Grabenhorst.

' USED TIRE SALS
Due to the tremendous sale of our Rtv
erelde Air Cushion Tires, we have ac-
cumulated a large 'stock of unusually
good trade-I- n tires . . price $1 to $8.
MONTGOMERY WARD TIRE STORE

S.E. Corner. Trade and High n

ELECTRIC Pence Controller, $14.93.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO Hill

FILLER BRUSHES. 1745 Orant. Ph.
36357. nl30

TARPS
At your War Surplus Store. 16 oa,
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
Company, Inc., Independence. Oregon.

NEW SHIPMENT plast board. 5Uc;
W, 60 sq. ft. Rock lath. 45 aq. ft.
$1.75

MONTGOMERY WARD SfcLEM
ma

SAVB ON ROOFING
Let Ward give you complete IN-

STALLED price on your roofing need.
Wide range of color. Call our outside
salesman for free estimate. Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD A CO.
SALEM. OREGON

ma
ALUMINUM ROOFING

1 ft. width In the following lengths)
6' $1.74r 2.32

10 2.90
12 8.48
Ask about Installation service
MONTGOMERY WARD A CO.

SALEM, OREGON

NURSERY STOCK
PEAT MOSS, $4.00 per bale. Ball Bros.,

Turner, Oreg. mbl05

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS

CLOVER HAY
For aal in 36 acre field. Seed crop on
share. May give lease for 1930.

Homeseekers Agency
Silverton, Oregon

Phone 161 nl04

STORE FIXTURES A CASH REGISTER
191 S. High for sale

STATE FINANCE CO., TEL. 34121
nl05

FOR SALE Craftsman chain saw with
S blade. 1948 Alloa ten ft. house trail-
er sleeps 3. ?'4 gal. Ice creeam machine.

deep freeze cabinet. 549 Ford
St. . nl05

PAIR OF bunk bed, matt res A aprlnss
complete $14.00. nl05

ROUND OAK dining table. 6 chairs. $12.50.
weseo elec. roaster oven 120, porch
swing, metal base, slat seat $12.50,
Brown Simmons studio couch. 820. Floor
lamp $7.50. Indirect table lamp $3. All
In good condition. Ph. 20139. nl04

USED double Intersprlng mattress and
prtngi $7.50 each. pn. mo- -

GOOD double coll sprlnes, Intersprlng
mattress, total price $25. rn. 3 667.

nl04'
fttWALT ARM SAW, $100 Cash, 4 H 3

P. line A safety switch. Call West
Salem Saw Mill. nl04

JUNIOR BICYCLE, tricycle, wardrobe
trunk, gas range, washing machine,
wheelbarrow, lawnmower, hot water
tank, floor lamp. 3035 Portland Road

ni06

COMPLETE DRUMMER SET, bass, snare,
combine. Plus two cymbals,

brushes A block. Ph. 39033 nl06

FILL DIRT

Walling Sand and Gravel
Co.

'Phone nl0
SPRINGFIELD Sportsr. Pert. cond.

Call after 6. nl05
NEW CROSLEY Frost master. Priced for

quick ale. Pb. 30580. BIOS

CLOSING out balance of plumbing stock
at wholesale, cash sales only. No

No pipe sales only. No returns.
Buy her now and save. W. A, Skewls
Co.. 1390 Madison. Ph. n'

SAVE 3c gal. on gas! Broadway's Super
service, n. ioeny. nus

CUSTOM SPRINGFIELD. Redfield
UhU: remodelled and stocked for
copet call and aee this fine

rifle. nl04
STEEL CLOTHESLINE post $12 pair up.

Ratlin la stock to order. 1148 N. Lib-

erty. nl35
USED WASHFRS, $30 00 to 840 00.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO. DllV

I'SEO Electric Refrigerator.
Y RATER APPLIANCE CO. MIT

DON'T WAX your floor Use Piutl-Kjt-

th cellophane Ilk flnUb tor wood r
liaolcum

LXAHSIMED ADVERTlSlNOl
per Lin ....154
per Una 1 time 40c

Per Lin I time 60c

Pei Lin month 13.00

puwld of fialem 15o Pr Una per
, dar

alln loo; I lime mm 80o
0 time mln 11.20 No Refund

SPADERS Id Local Nawa CoL Onlyi
Par una JO

Ip Place an Ad Phone

FOR SAtE HOUSES

BDRM. HOME Just finished. 960 ft, on
1 fl. In. liv. A din. run., 75x150 lot,
r.tw borne di.it. near ocean & stores,
J3350 or furnished 16450. W. Cbealey
13trt A Thorpe, Uelake. Ore. al05

BY OWNER Worth looking at, A 3

rm house, attic, buillliu, shower, etc.
Price $3800.00. Bee Mr. Roth, 630 Nor-

man Ave., 4 bill east of State Hospital.
a 105

VUM, IIOUSF A A. ReaaoeabJ. Rt,
4, Box 674. Boou Rd. al06

VOC MAY live in the garage while you
fUilAii thin 2 ocdroom house with bath,
living room, comoination dining room
and kitchen, all electric. Lathing la

done, plumbing i roughed In, insula-
tion lor house la there and the ex-

terior i finished. Nice large patio,
overlooking the mountain. Priced at
SB 9?9.77.

Hl HAVE a client who wlahe to pur-
chase a good busines corner with a
I a station on it In Salem.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
' 361 CHEMEKETA STREET

Pti 31545, Eve.
al04

SI!,lMiil Terras 5 B.R., dble, plumb, base-

ment, wall to wall carpet, oil fur,
C'm:n throughout.

$1 ' (hhi- --Term 2 bdrm. South, liv. R.,
din. R., hwd. fir. Oil pipe fur., fenced
end patio Cai) Harvey Huff.

Huff Ileal Estate Co.

EXCLUSIVES!
1286 N. Cottage 2 bdrm., LR. DR,
L.R., full bsmt., oil furnace. Priced
right.

2030 N. Commercial Zone 3 Income
prrperty. Real opportunity,
2157 Maple apt, 3 bdrma. 1

apt. Easy termsl

4095 Stftte 3 bdrm. home, 100x200
lot. Close to 4 Corners shopping
district, A good suburban buy.

1051 Parkway West Balem. Older
type home. Needs some work. The
best of terms.

Call Len Orton

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 341 Chemeketa Bt.

Ph. 38271: eyes. 23083 aln4'

6 RM. HOUSE In ohoice district. All furn.
ar new garage. Lite lot with many

shrubs A trees. A good buy at $8,500.
Easy terms.

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
202 PEARCE BUILDINO aI04"

(RM. HOME In good location. Nice Ige.
nm, All In good condition. Abo a

good garage. Lge. corner lot, walks
and street paved. Room for second
house, $6500.

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
202 PEARCE BUILDINO al04'

GOOD BUY
374S N. Front St., Imp. acre, t bdrm.

home A far. Owner will be on place
to show. al05

LOOKINO FOR A HOME?
4 bdrm. home. N. 23rd St. But buy In
town. 1791)0.

2 bdrm. homa 11 yrs. old. Englewood.
Unfinished up. Late lot. Only 15900.

(1000 down. And U It nice I Close In,
paved street. I5U00.

$100 per mo. Income plus living quar-
ters. N 5th, near Marion. 111,500. Term.

Boautiful home on Norway St. Only
111.500.

L. E. Klumpp Real Estate
North of Greyhound Bu Depot.
Ph. Res a!05'

FOR SALE, or would consider trade for
Sa.rm property In rood residential dis-

trict, a commodious modern, prac-

tically new Eugene home, oft River road.
V acre ground. For additional Infor-

mation address Box 429 Capital Journal,
alOB

Best Buys Drive Buys
CROSS ST. 11000 dn. Total price

200 Market St. Can be F.H.A. financ-
ed, Total price $10,750,

'BO CARLTON WAY. $1000 dn. Total
price 17500.

CORNER TEINNA DRIVE. I bdrms.
Can be 1 HA financed. Total price $9750.

010 EART 6th ST. Total price $7950.
630 N OK MAN ST. Well worth $8500.

165 HIGHWAY AVE. $4350 total price.

S!)B MI3BOURT AVE. $1000 dn. To-
tal price HMO.

975 MORNINGSIPE AVE. $3050 dn.
A- - real lor $10,250.

RT. I. BOX 1447. Near Silverlon Rd.
Vry good buy. $1500 dn. Full price
J 84 50.

IS8 EVERGREEN. Brand new. Worth
the money. Full price $7500.

AMsaak & Co., Realtors
M( mber of Multiple LtM ing Bureau
3030lort!nnd Hd. I'll. -

Es. 20473 33.158. alOti

b'25 Worth 15th Strtot
You will find wonderful living In thU
home with 3 bidroonu and k . n

ent "L" kitchen A nook. Lovely
Lard wood floors, Full basement. Oil
he it Don't loreet living room Is 15

a 21, il;niii( room is 15 X 15. hon on
an.ioiiilm.iit only.

$G5UU 2 ijcdroom House
Furnished

H acre land. Just off 99E North.
Enlc wood Dist. Just off "D" St

3 Hit on one floor, full basement, W
iui:ucr. flJ.Jo. trim dn.

At i'enn 4 Corner
77x135 lot. Modern ranch typ 1 BR
home. Hardwood floor. $B2iO, llsso

a.sJi, bulaiice 150 month Will acc.pt
cikkI trailer house for equity. (Must be

good trailer house.)
Joe Hutchison - Realtor

4JS Court Bt. Phone
Eve. or Mr. Creif

Member of the Salem Multiple LUtlnr
Bureau. Inc. alOS

I A MONTH payment buy IBUxT 5 rm.
trnniTu houe. 3090 FuUer road. On
detail from 3705 Sunnyview Ave, alo6

THIS NICE Y7)Rnome" aPsitlo" Cherry
Ave., wltJi l't acre, linrd Inside with
snert ro i. 16x30 garage, $2000 cash iu
riandie, oai. urmi.
Goodwin & McMillin

REALTORS
Th. 147(17 414 Court

EY, 17293 14771 al

Pre-W- ar Construction
.Wonderful Location
'Yea. thl eot? I bedroom home wai

(nil it under FHA. specification in
1940: nice living rm. A dinette, con
ven lent kitchen with corner aink; good
utility rm. A attached garage; nice
lawn with tree A shrubbery; do to
eVnlor HI; bu by doon priot Is

with $3,000 down.

Rental Investment
Iter is a small 1 bedroom home
ted north on Laurel Ave.: room In

front Lr another unit: garage: nice
lawn; should rent for $M per month.
Price Is 14. MW.

BfcST LOT BtTTfl IN SALEM
CALL VS

423 $4,000
We'll five you the location

; Mattson & Roethlin
' REAL ESTATE

Ph. Ifuraive 111 H. HUh

FOR SALE HOUSE

Real Opportunity
New I bedroom bungalow, all plaster-

ed Attached garage. Till home un-
finished but can be completed at a
amall cast by a handy man. TO by 150
ft. view lot In a fine neighborhood.
Price $5750. Call Bon Clear y.

Walter Musgrave, Realtor

BARGAIN HUNTERS ATTENTION Well
built yr. old 2 bdrm. home. Immacu-
late condition. Must be aacrlflced for
quick sale. Owner leaving for eat im-

mediately. About 1200 at), ft. large rtn.,
all hardwood, plastered, garage A util-

ity. Insulated A weather at ripped. Clean
economical electric heat, atorage apace,
large lot, patio. Near bus and school.
110,500, excel, term. 1068 Rural Ave,
Ph. 34820 or 36267. al05

BY OWNER Unfinished home, with
well A electric pump, fruit tree, 12600,
Ph. al05

MODERN 7 RM. dwelling. 3 b. room,
basement, wood furnace, lot 50x130,
fruit, 2 block to bus 16600 full price.
12600 down, bal. on term. Owner 490
N. 21st St. alOi

BY OWNER Large unf smithed house.
Good neighborhood, close In. Newly
decorated Inside and outside. Newly
paperea, 6 bedrooms, 2 bath. Double
garage. Basement and furnace heat.
Easy terms. H. L. Stiff. al08

STOP & SEE!
2 block to En k le wood achool. Nice 3

bedroom. All oak floors. Texture plas-
ter In, liv. rm. and din rm, Bcndlx
washer. Owner will stand expense of
street Improvement, going In. 1060 N.
22nd. al05

EXCLUSIVE LISTINGS

199 N. 24th. 2 bdrm. . .$ 7,500
730 N. 16th. 2 bdrm. . . 10,950
980 Ratcliff. 2 bdrm. 9,950
Kingwood-Longwoo- d

Dr New 9,750
1491 S. Com'l. 5 bdrm. 11,500
Rt. 4 Box 240. 3 bdrm.

314 Acres 28,000
845 Cross. 3 bdrm. .. 10,000
345 Jerris. 3 bdrm. . . 10,000

Chas. Hudkins & Son
350 N. Hirh. Ph. al04'

FOR SALE LOTS

LOTS
Nr. Leslie Jr. Ht. Reasonable.

In WEST SALEM
l'-- lots 11200
2 lots, each f400

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.. Office Ph.

Eve. or aal06

COURT OR HOME RITE. Trees, small
STREAM acra.s back, 188x218. $3700.

APT HOUSE KITE. 8. Comm'l. bet. Mis.slon
St Leslie, paved alley 2 aide. ONLY

$3700.

Walter Socolofsky
Real Estate Ph. aal(

LEAVING TOWN, must aell 75 x179 ft.
lot and garatre. Two blocks west of
River Rond on Churchdale, Va block
north on Elizabeth, $1400, term. Apply
980 'a Parrish. anl05

VIEW LOTS, 500 blk VLsta Ave. WOOD-E-

LOTS, 600 blk., Ratcliff Dr.
City water. Ph aa

VIEW LOTS
Two dandy Nob Hill 60x120 lot with
city water. $650 each or both for $1250.
Trrms.

ORCHARD HEIGHTS
Here la lut the lot for that rambllntt
home. 200 ft frontage on paved rd. Sc

has 30 large cherry trees Sc city water.
$1200. Tcrma

Sullivan Realty Co.
3305 Portland Rd. Ph. 33255 Eve. 33727

nnlOV

FOR SALE FARMS

Sale or Trade Farm
75 acre, Bldtr. Close In. Consider 3 BR
hse. In part trade. No piionp Information

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph. Eve. or
bl06

GRADE A DAIRY
65 acre 12 mile from Salem. Very
good 6 rm. house. 30 head of cow. All
farm machinery. Sev. out bids. All
land tillable. Will accept desirable prop-
erty as part payment. Income ttOM

$1200 pr month. One of the
farm Mr, Leavens Is proud to show.

10 Acres
Nice oak grove setting. House about 8
yrs. old. Private well. Total price only
$5000.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Memoer or Multiple Luting Bureau

3(133 Portland Road
Ph. Eve. 3 9409,

blOfi

FOR SALE ACREAGE
SELL OK THADK for lame trailer house

and cash. 6 rm. all modern furnished
home Hum, outbutldlnw. 8 acres, clear.
In city limits Mill City, south fide. N. M.
Hiind. Mill City. bbl06

SEVENRES-
--

2'fc hen- strawberries, jij raspberries.
acre boyenb'rries; three be it room

hnuse, bum. poultry house, pressure
Water system. I00.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

IIP. N High Si. Ph. 37660 bbl02
acres $4800 Rt. 4. BX

hhl0.

REAL ESTATE

BY OWNER
II A. with lovely modern home. ll

niln. drive from Salem. On paved road
All so.nf hlat-- toil. 5 A. Burden ground.
Ral. prunes, llarilett pears, family or-

chard. 3 UK. ho ie with bath,
furnai-e- water system. Can

IrrUate Laun A shrubbery. Would
consider home in Balem.

M. D. Loonev
$31 'i Stat St. Thon

C104

Eiifilewood Dist. $61500
Close to achool. modern 3 bdrm.

home. Bertrie cooking, ol! heat,
Lot 50x150. Well worth the price.

'.'i Acre $1300
City bus. bdrm. down. Unfinished

Upstairs. Hardwood floor. 3 yds. old.
Price lor quick ante $613 down, bal.
$55 per mo.

View Lots $800
Oil'O, at ood place to build.

RAWLINS REALTY
Hollywood Iilstrirt

Ph, 14661. Eve.

EQUIPPED 25 ACRES
Neat little 3 rm. house St extra slerp-t-

room on Porch Hot A cold watar.
Shower. Oood barn A chicken houpe.
Must ol furniture goes. Also Case trac-
tor. I good Guernsey cows, two calves,
M lading hens, rabbit A hutche. 3 ac-
re Peim. pasture, acre wheat, 4 ac-
re oat A vetch. acre raspberrle A
young family orchard. All goes for $B500
Mteht accept a little a $1,000 dn. to
right ram.

100 ACRE DAIRY
Very nice modern I BR home with fire-
place. W A. cult. Most all In crop. Some
timber. A cross fenced. I wells
with kL of water. AU equip, goe Incl.
John Deer tractor, ure milker, ilo.
hot house A chicken house, Owner say
sell everything. IH.OOO. Term.

Sullivan Realty Co.
13U Portland Rd. Ph. $125$. Ere. ITt

C1M

ntRR ROOKIItT on weatern lane) Mr- -

is in. PacHM Lands, Holtywood t
OaiU, 1H

NEED 3 BEDROOMS AND A DENT

Most of us do and most of u would
like this one located on N. Summer St.
It has basement, auto oil furnace, double
plumbing, fireplace and lovely secluded
yard. Living room and dining room are
extra large. Price $15,500 and we think
a good buy.

LOGGING TRUCK WITH INCOME
A 1946 Diamond T. No. 901 logging truck
and trailer, grossing $100 a day (Job
goe with the truck.) Owner will trade
for Salem property. Price $11,000.
See us for full detail.

A FARMER'S SPECIAL ONLY $700 DN.
Buy thl 10 acre farm. 3 A. strawberries,
3 A. open land and 4 A. brush and tim-
ber. Has livable 2 bdrm. house and small
barn. Full price U only $6500. $700 down,
balance at 4.

RUDY

CALABA
Phone

cl04

BROS., REALTORS
Phone

-
-

- 1232

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
STRICTLY MODERN apartment that will

be cool all summer. Close in and at-- -

tractive. 468 N. Winter. JplOS- -

FOB RENT Light housekeeping room,
suitable for employed lady. Close In.
1209 Court St. Ph. Jp104- -

BDRM. APT., prlv. bath $45. House-

keeping rm. $25, auto hot water. In-

quire 243 Chemeketa. Jpl06
3 RM. FURN. APT. with re frig. 246 S.

17th. jpl09
NEW COURT APT., 3 rm. A Utility.

range A wash machine furn. Near
14th A State. $60. Ph. after
5:30. Jpl06

3 RM. FURN. apt. Close In. Adult. No
drinkers. 696 N. Cottage. Ph. 39430. Jp105

NEW COURT apt. 3 rm. A bath. Elec.
range. Refrlg. A laundry rm. Located S.
13th. 1555 McCoy. JplOS

3 BASEMENT apt. Very clean. Close In.
Reaa. rent. 405 Union. Jpl05

MODERN RM. unfurn. apt. with elec
range. West Salem. Phone 38009. jpl05

DANDY FURNISHED APARTMENT, Close
In. H. L Stlfl. JplOS

Z RM A 1 RM. APT. Also sleeping rm.
790 N. Church. Ph. jp!04- -

WOULD LIKE to share my duplex with
working glrL Call 39903 after 5 p.m.
All day Sat. jpl04

NICE ROOM very close In, cheap. 740 Che-
meketa. Jpl04'
A 2 RM. A private bath. 633 Ferry St.

JP104

NEW MODERN 4 rm. apt all electric,
partly furn. Ph. 33914 eves. Jpl07

1 RM. APT. Also dandy space for trailer
house. Cheap. 160 Union. Ph.

0 JP105

NICE FURNISHED apartment. All electric.
1073 N. Capitol. Ph. Jpl04

FOR RENT HOUSES
3 RM. UNFURN. all electric cottage. In-

quire 1173 6th, West Salem. Jml09
NEW 2 BR house. Close In. $70. 460 Uni-

versity. Ph. Jral03

DUPLEX, 2 bedroom. 595 N. 20th. CsU
JB11D3

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
OFFICE SPACE for rent In new building.

Ph. J105

U DRIVE truck car Ph

TRUCKS and cars. Smitty's Clipper
Ph Cor. Center A Church.

I

GROUND FLOOR rooms, suitable for of-

fice or stores.
STATE FINANCE CO.

Ph. 34121 J

POWER TOOL rental tot bom A to
dustrlaJ as Howaer Bros Ph

r
TRAILERS. $3.00 per day. Hower Bros.

608 Edsewater St., West Balem. )'

SiSINESS RM for rent, H. L. Stiff! J

GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor land-
er. We sell everything to complete the
Job.

HOW8ER BROS Pti. J

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM WITH board for young employed

business girls. Rerference. 840 Union,
' JJ106

WILL RM. A BOARD children by week or
month, ilrl preferred, exper. care. 195
Lancaster Dr. Ph. JJ105

ROOM AND BOARD for pe114 Oner. 366
S. Cottaxe. Pn. jjiob'

WANTED TO RENT
PERMANENT RENTERS for furn. or part-l-

furn. home. Needed Immediately. Exc.

Salem references. Write Capital Journal,
Box 387. JalW

RESPONSIBLE COUPLE, no children,
wishea 5 rm. or duplex. Beat ref
erence. Ph. 83814. Jhioo

VETERAN AND WIFE would appreciate
amall furnished home. Reasonable rent.
No drinking. No pet. Evas. 37492.

1105

DEPEND ABLE settled couple would like
care of apt. house or court la exchange
lor comionaDic living quarter.
Phone M04

LOST AND FOUND
found: Pal E. Owner claim at city dog

pound. klOfl

LOST Plastic frame glaase In brown
leather case. Call 33U1 alter l or on
Sat. 103'

IvOT Man'a banded wedding ring In
vicinity Liberty and Chemeketa. Re
ward. Return to classified counter Cap
ital Journal kin

MISCELLANEOUS

GOLD SEAL
Mnolenm yardage at 89e per rd. Glen's
Furn It are Market, 160$ N. Bummer.

mi04

LEI SPRINGER, man's batter. 484 Court

LES SPRINGER, gaen'g hatter. 444 Court.
miso

FARMER Oood atock retreaded trie-to- r
Urea. Ouaran'eed' Bant a in I Buy

now, pay later. flrastOM eUort. Cen-
ter Uteris. aaioo

Si den, full finished bamt., two fireplace,
workmanship.

REALTY CO.
Phone 332S9. Xvei. 33737

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
A GOOD family cow for sale. O. O, Sal

ter Rt. 7, Box 77. Salem , Ore.

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED A LICENSED livestock buyer.

E C. McCandish, 1137 8, 25. Ph.
eal27

PETS

FOR SALE Schauzer pup, 4 mo., fe

male Arte reg urea in cam., cnam
plon atocit. 425 Wayne Drive, Manbrin
Gardens. ecl05

YOUR DOG Doe he obey? I he well
cared for when you (cave him? LeGray
Kennel, Rt. 3. Ph. eel 10

CHOICE Canary Bird 360 N 18th. ec!07"

FUEL
PHILLIPS BROS.

Fuel wood. Old fir for next winter. Ph.
68P22. ee- -

16" Wood
Ou! and Second Growth Fir

2 Unit Load
Delivered to Salem $12.00

For orders please call collect
Independence 43

Independence Lumber St Manufacturing
Company

Independence, Oregon eel04

FOR SALE
Clean Sawdust No bark

Pick Up and Haul
at $3.00 per Unit

Call Independence 42 for Delivered
Price eel04

66 CORDS of second growth Wood
$75ti per cord. 17 ml, out near Marlon.
490 N 2 1st St. eel 05

SLABWOOD, 6 cord for $30 or $12 load.
Prompt del. Anderson Bros. Phone

eelOS

FUEL
Fresh cut sawdust. Prompt delivery. Ph.
27442. We give S A H Green Stamp.
Green 16 In. mill wood. ee

GOOD SLAB, dry or green. Green edging
$5.50 a load. Double load $10.00. Good
clean sawdust. Oregon Fuel Co. Ph.

eel21- -

West Salem Fuel Co.
DRY OR GREEN BLAB .WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD,

CLEAN. NO BARK
SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL
Phone Salem

Also pick up wood at 1525 Edgewater
St W Salem ee

CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR
Diesel and Stove Oil.
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

Dry Slab Wood
Phone ee

FOR SALE POULTRY
DKESSED FR'ERR. 59c lb. Dreed St

drawn. Order before Thurs. Ph. 25816,
fl05

BABY CHICKS all popular varieties, In-

cluding Leghorns, Hampshire.
e and others.

Phone or write today for Lee's
Baby Chick Chats containing free poul-
try information Lee's Hatchery P. O.
Box 725, Salem. Oregon. f

PRODUCE
ASPARAGUS for sale. 12c a lb. Brlnpc

container. George Ashera on Grand
Island. ff 113

RHUBARB picked daily 3c per lb. Coun
try eggs, bedding Plant, tomatoes A
cabbage. Green Apple Mkt., 3 ml. on
99E. fflOi

HELP WANTED
FOR SALE OR TRADE $950 equity In

lBifl rora station wagon, luiiv equip-
ped. C. E. Bishop, Oregon Pulp Bldg.,
east apartment, ground floor. gl06

3 EXPERIENCED sale persons to man
age lingerie dept. A yardage dept. In
Nat'I Retail Store. Write Capital Jour-
nal Box 383, gl04

HELP WANTED MALE
YOUNG MAN year of age, at least

2 yr college by National organisation.
A future with advancement to execu-
tive responslblltie await the Tight
applicant. See Mr. Clark, 460 N, Church
St. ga!06

EXPERIENCED RETAIL dry cleaning
routeman. Phone Mr, Astor

gal06
VEGETABLE MAN evening work, full or
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

PLOWING
For Immediate service. Ph. 2660B. hl04

CEMENT WORK. Sidewalks, driveways,
patio, floor, etc. Ph. h!12

LET ITS do your cement work NOW. Drive
way, sidewalk, patios, etc. Ph.

h!17

Painting & Decorating
Chaplin, 20 ir. expr. Ph. hll9

INTERIOR painting. Exp. Ph. hU3
BABY SITTING. PH. 20580

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing. Insured operator. John Payne

343 S. Church. hill

CARPENTER VYK. New, repair. Ph. 93093.
hl09

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing, in, op. wora guar. w. u. Mc-

Allister, 840 Trade. Ph M07

PLASTERING. PATCHWORK A chimney
DiUKuni. rn. rre eaumate.

h!07
LANDSCAPING

Pruning Rototilllng. New lawns, tree
work. Richard Boyer. Ph. hl23"

FOR RENT ROOMS
tT'RNISHED ROOM with or without gar-a-

Clot to bu. SM Sprue. Ph. 30343.

jklll
ROOMS TO RENT
WEEK OR MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
Tel.

SLEEPING ROOMS. Very good beds. Com
fortable. Clean. Hi N. Commercial.

Jkiot
COMFORTABLE quiet sleeping room. Bus

men men, ass n, maier. rn.
Jk 107

MCE RM. for lady, very dose In. Cheap.
740 Chemeketa. JklOfl

PLEASANT sleeping room. Close In. 348
B.cnurcn. )1Q4'

PLEASANT SLEEPING KM tot gentW
man. 1030 Norway. Ph. "47. Jkl03

SLEEPING RMS. tor man, double and
single. $13 N. 14th. Jkl04

CLEAN ROOMS for ia MWL Ph. I093.
IkiM

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
S RM. FT. APT. $40 Maries. Ph. 30

ahUdraa. icioo (Continued on Page 15)j (Across from Hotel tWnator) am YEATER APPLIANCE CO, U1


